(154) 150m - Najmladsie ziacky :: Beh E

#

1
2
3

1. kolo M-SsAZ najmladsieho ziactva sk. Juh
Banska Bystrica 05.05.2019

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 15. 5. 2024 o 16:15

Meno

TURTAKOVA Erika
ZILKOVA Karolina
VALEKOVA Lea
TUREKOVA Andrea

Nar.

22.03.2009
27.06.2008
07.05.2009
03.09.2008

Klub / Krajina

MAC REDOX Lucenec

MAC REDOX Lucenec

CVC Liptovsky Mikulas

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
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Vykon
24,29
24,47
25,27

DNS
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